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“AtWOOd, Helen, County Clerk

‘Farwell, Wilma, Deputy County Clerk
Lawes, Hazel, County Treasurer

Werner, Hazel, Clerk, County Treasurer
Carlson, R. S., County Sheriff

Sommers, John F., County Assessor

Carr, W. E., Undersheriff

Summers, H. H. Deputy Sheriff and Janitor
Ziegler, Paul, County Attorney

Hurich, Helen, Clerk County Attorney
Hockett, Rosalie E., County Supt.

Hurich Harold D., County Agent

Petty, Mrs. Ruth, District Court

Quealy, Patrick J., District Court
Faler, Elmer D., Foreman, R&B

Binning, Perry, R&B

Winn, Joe, R&B

Carey, Jonathan W,, R&B

Nelson, H. A., R&B

Booth, L. R., M. D. County Health Officer
Bancroft Whitney Co., County Attorney
Big Piney Garage, R&B

Utility Supply Co., County Agent
Prairie Publishing Co., County Clerk
Anderson-Penton Trucking Co. Court House & Jall
Meredith, Mrs. J. C., Jall

Pinedale Telephone Co., Rental & Tolls
Big Piney Telephone Co., Rental

Schmitz, Patricia, Clerk County Clerk
Edwards, Percy, Stock Inspector

Lawes Motor Co., R&B

Stark, Sam T., Right of Way

Big Piney Examiner, Printing & Publishing
Auto Parts Company, R&B

Sublette County, Cash Orders

The Mills Company, County Clerk & Treas.
Wortham Machinery Co., R&B

Wyoming Reclamation Association, dues
Pinedale Power & Light Co., Lights
Cunningham, M. E., Right of Way
Middleton Motor Co., R&B

Pinedale Drug Store, Miscellaneous
Bentzel, George W., R&B

Mrs. Ben Adams Rebate
Spencer Hecox Rebate
George Gilligan Reduction
Grace Traher Reduction
Ed Lewls Reduction
D. W. Craig Reduction

ATTEST:

A&County Clerk
an erk of said Board

(COUNTY CLERK SEAL)

$25.08
.31
w86
4. 51
59. 35
1.50

g, 40
160,00

The following Reduction and Rebate Orders were approved:

$30.70 22%, 79

E

. 80 239,54
21.80 156.25

27. 30 239.02
1.90 170,54

29. %0 172.32

11.90 134,10
13,20 156, &0

49,10 275.90

Reports of County Officers were approved for September and October,

The Oath and Bond of Frank Dew as Special Deputy Bheriff was approved.
There being no further business the meeting recessed until December 3, 1546,

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSTIONERS

SUBLEI'TE COUNTY OMING
B . , Chairman

present.

Nanme

Noble, Carroll R., County Commissioner
Jensen, James, County Commissioner
Atwood, Helen,County Clerk

Farwell, Wilma, Deputy County Clerk
Sommers, John F., County Assessor
Lawes, Hazel, County Treasurer
Carlson, R. S., County Sheriff

Rahm, Ben, Clerk, County Assessor
Carr, W. E., Undersheriff

Summers, H. H., Deputy Sheriff and Janitor
Ziegler, Paul, County Attorney

Hurich, Helen, Clerk, County Attorney
Hockett, Rosalie E., County Supt.

The minutes of the previous meeting were read and approved.

The following warrants and cash orders were ordered drawn:

Claimed

206,76
209.48
228,84
153,00
181.72
191,66
299.20
150,00
254,88
177,71
127,00

50,00
176.92

Withholding Tax Allowed
Deducted

206.76

209.48

30.70 198.14

17.70 135.30

21.80 159.92

24,60 167.06

.80 298,40

17.70 132.30

2730 227.58

1.90 175.81

127.00

50,00

29.80 147.12

Pinedale, Wyoming
December 3, 1946

The Board met with Chairman Carroll R. Noble, Commissioner James Jensen and County Clerk Helen Atwood,




